
Dinur

Merrill

Kulenovic

Wilson

St. Clair

Olivieri-Munroe

9

16

23

30

7

14

7

13 14

21

28

5

2019

3

10

27

4

11

643

11 12

18

25

98 12

26

5 8

22

15

6

29

13

21

24

17

10

JUNE
JULY

chamber music Events
$25 Adults / $10 Students

Gala concert Events
$40 Adults / $10 Students

orchestral Events
$30 Adults / $10 Students

Free EventS
Free Admission

"All SatuRday Concerts" six-week pass:   $250 Adults / $100 Students
Tickets are non-refundable   •   Programs are subject to change

Round Top Festival Institute 48TH Season Partner: The Burdine Johnson Foundation
We acknowledge our Heritage Circle, Founders, Benefactors and Sustainers. Their gifts over the past twelve months have helped pave the way to our 48th season. Bravo to all who support Round Top Festival Institute! 

	T he Brown Foundation, Inc.	T he Faith P. and Charles L. Bybee Foundation	A lbert and Ethel Herzstein Charitable Foundation
	 Blue Bell Creameries, L.P.	T he Mr. and Mrs. Joe W. Bratcher, Jr. Foundation	N ancy Dewell Braus
	E laine Amacker Bridges	O akley W. Cheney	 Malinda Croan
	 James C. Dick	D ickson-Allen Foundation	 June R. Dossat
	D ede Duson	 Mark and Lee Ann Elvig	 Marilyn T. Gaddis Ph.D. and George C. Carruthers
	I vy V. Geiger	 Ann and Gordon Getty Foundation	 Melbern G. and Susanne M. Glasscock Foundation
	D olly and Ed Golden	 Alice Taylor Gray Foundation	 Felicia and Craig Hester
	D avid and Joan Hilgers	 Robert J. Kleberg, Jr. and Helen C. Kleberg Foundation	L uther King Capital Management
	 M.D. Anderson Foundation	 Anna and Gene Oeding	T he Gilbert and Thyra Plass Arts Foundation
	 Myra Stafford Pryor Charitable Trust	 Rea Charitable Trust 	D r. and Mrs. Rolland C. Reynolds and Yvonne Reynolds
	 Jim Roy and Rex Watson	 Richard R. Royall 	T od and Paul Schenck 
	T exas Commission on the Arts	 Barbara Tocker	T ocker Foundation 
	L arry A. Uhlig		  Rose P. VanArsdel	
	 	 Industry State Bank   •   Fayetteville Bank   •   First National Bank of Bellville   •   Bank of Brenham   •   First National Bank of Shiner

ROUND TOP MUSIC FESTIVAL
June 3 to July 14, 2018

(979) 249-3129               FestivalHill.org

James  Dick ,  Founder  and  Art i st ic  Director
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